Quarter ending -June 2023

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Summary statement holding of specified securities

paid up Total no. no. of shares .

: shares held in
equity shares (calculated as dematerialized
shares held per SCRR,

Category of No. of

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Shareholding : L

shareholder shareholders
held 1957)As a % of form

(A+B+C2)
(A) Promoter &

SubCategory_l | SubCategory_ll | SubCategory_lll

4 71073841 7,00,73841 71.80 7.,1073,841 71.80 7,10,73,841 - - -
Promoter Group
(B) Public 26498 27921159 279,211,159 2820 27921159 28.20 2,79,15,754
(C1) Shfares 0.00 0.00 _ 3 3
underlying DRs
(C2) Shares held
by Employee 0.00 0.00 - - -
Trust
(C) Non
Promoter-Non 0.00 0.00 - - -
Public

Grand Total 26,502 98995000 98995000 100.00 98995000 100.00 9,89,89,595



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

—  total o Number of Voting Rights held in
- Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares eI e et .
Nos. of No. of fully paid up Total nos. (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of Number of equity shares held

Category of shareholder | EntityType | b oiders equity shares held shares held ) in dematerialized form
(A+B+C2) Class eg: X Total

A1) Indian 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hindu 3 5,532,341 5,532,341 55.87 5,53,12,341 55.87 5,532,341
undivided Family

E:};'::"S'"h Chandansinh o roter 1 24379262 24379262 2463 24379262 2463 24379262
Bhikhiben Balvantsinh

naJpUIt en Balvantsin Promoter 1 22717500 29717500 2295 297.17,500 2295 22717500
Dharmendrasinh Promoter 1 82,15,579 8215579 8.30 82,15,579 8.30 8215579
Balvantsinh Rajput Group

Any Other (specify) 1 1,57,61,500 1,57,61,500 15.92 1,57,61,500 15.92 1,57,61,500
Profitline Securities Promater 1 15761 500 1,57,61,500 15.92 1,5761,500 1592 1,5761,500
Private Limited Group

Sub Total A1 A 71073841 71073841 71.80 71073841 7180 71073841
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00

A=A1+A2 4 7,10,73,841 7,10,73,841 71.80 7,10,73,841 71.80 7,10,73,841



Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

1of3

Scrip Code : 532980

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders

B1) Institutions
(Domestic)

B2) Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category |

Sub Total B2

B3) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B4) Non-
Institutions

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

No. of
shareholder

26002

No. of
fully paid
up equity

shares

held

91696

91696

10939310

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=532980&qtrid=118...

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

GOKUL REFOILS & SOLVENT LTD.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Total no.
shares
held

91,696

91,696

1,09,39,310

Shareholding
% calculated
as per SCRR,
1957 Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.00

0.00

0.09

0.09

0.00

0.00

11.05

No. of
Voting
Rights

91,696

91,696

1,09,39,310

Total
asa%
of
Total
Voting
right

0.00

0.00

0.09

0.09

0.00

0.00

11.05

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form(Not

Applicable)

91,696

91,696

1,09,33,905

SubCategory_l

Quarter ending : June 2023

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

SubCategory_ll  SubCategory_lII

8/28/2023, 6:03 PM


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
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Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

2 of 3

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

Jitaji Ganeshji
Rajput

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

Bodies
Corporate

Devpanth Trading
Private Limited

Ridhikripa Trading
Private Limited

Siddhnath
Exports Private
Limited

Authum
Investment And
Infrastructure
Limited

Anand Rathi
Global Finance
Limited

Any Other
(specify)

Clearing Members
HUF

LLP

Sub Total B4

B=B1+B2+B3+B4

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

141

66

282

275

6

26497

26498

2042186

1420514

120533

13974023

1367530

1369960

1464525

2101660

6948526

753411

41

383354

370016

27829463

27921159

20,42,186

14,20,514

1,20,533

1,39,74,023

13,67,530

13,69,960

14,64,525

21,01,660

69,48,526

7,53,411

41
3,83,354
3,70,016

2,78,29,463

2,79,21,159

2.06

1.43

0.12

14.12

1.38

1.38

1.48

212

7.02

0.76

0.00

0.39

0.37

28.11

28.20

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=532980&qtrid=118...

20,42,186

14,20,514

1,20,533

1,39,74,023

13,67,530

13,69,960

14,64,525

21,01,660

69,48,526

7,53,411

41
3,83,354
3,70,016

2,78,29,463

2,79,21,159

2.06

1.43

0.12

14.12

1.38

1.38

1.48

212

7.02

0.76

0.00

0.39

0.37

28.11

28.20

20,42,186

14,20,514

1,20,533

1,39,74,023

13,67,530

13,69,960

14,64,525

21,01,660

69,48,526

7,53,411

41
3,83,354
3,70,016

2,78,24,058

2,79,15,754

8/28/2023, 6:03 PM



Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=532980&qtrid=118...

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account,
voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Serial Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed voting rights which are Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for
No. shareholders suspense account frozen public shareholders

1 9 2,215 - -

30f3 8/28/2023, 6:03 PM



Scrip Code - 532980 Quarter ending : June 2023

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the No. of No. of fully paid up equity Total no. shares held(vil = | Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
Shareholders(l) shareholder(lll) shares held(IV) IVHV+VI) % of (A+B+C2)(VIII) form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
0

C1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0.00
C2) Employee Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



