Quarter ending :June 2023

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

		No. of fully		Shareholding as a % of total		Total as a %	No. of equity	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)			
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	paid up equity shares	Total no. shares held	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No. of Voting Rights	of Total	shares held in dematerialized	Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
		held	Heiu	1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	riigitis	Voting right	form	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III	
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	4	7,10,73,841	7,10,73,841	71.80	7,10,73,841	71.80	7,10,73,841	_		-	
(B) Public	26,498	2,79,21,159	2,79,21,159	28.20	2,79,21,159	28.20	2,79,15,754				
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		_		-	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		-		-	
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00		-		_	
Grand Total	26,502	9,89,95,000	9,89,95,000	100.00	9,89,95,000	100.00	9,89,89,595				

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of	No. of fully paid up	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of	Number of Voting Ri each class of se		Number of equity shares held
	Enaty Type	shareholders	equity shares held	shares held	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	in dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		3	5,53,12,341	5,53,12,341	55.87	5,53,12,341	55.87	5,53,12,341
Balvantsinh Chandansinh Rajput	Promoter	1	2,43,79,262	2,43,79,262	24.63	2,43,79,262	24.63	2,43,79,262
Bhikhiben Balvantsinh Rajput	Promoter	1	2,27,17,500	2,27,17,500	22.95	2,27,17,500	22.95	2,27,17,500
Dharmendrasinh Balvantsinh Rajput	Promoter Group	1	82,15,579	82,15,579	8.30	82,15,579	8.30	82,15,579
Any Other (specify)		1	1,57,61,500	1,57,61,500	15.92	1,57,61,500	15.92	1,57,61,500
Profitline Securities Private Limited	Promoter Group	1	1,57,61,500	1,57,61,500	15.92	1,57,61,500	15.92	1,57,61,500
Sub Total A1		4	7,10,73,841	7,10,73,841	71.80	7,10,73,841	71.80	7,10,73,841
A2) Foreign					0.00		Activate	Windows
A=A1+A2		4	7,10,73,841	7,10,73,841	71.80	7,10,73,841	71.80	gs to activate Windows. 7,10,73,841



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

GOKUL REFOILS & SOLVENT LTD.

Scrip Code: 532980 Quarter ending: June 2023

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a %	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not	Sub-categorization of shares (XV) Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
		held		of (A+B+C2)		right	Applicable)	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
B1) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1	91696	91,696	0.09	91,696	0.09	91,696			
Sub Total B2	1	91696	91,696	0.09	91,696	0.09	91,696			
B3) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B4) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	26002	10939310	1,09,39,310	11.05	1,09,39,310	11.05	1,09,33,905			

1 of 3 8/28/2023, 6:03 PM

lı h s e	tesident ndividuals olding nominal hare capital in xcess of Rs. 2 akhs	6	2042186	20,42,186	2.06	20,42,186	2.06	20,42,186
	itaji Ganeshji ajput	1	1420514	14,20,514	1.43	14,20,514	1.43	14,20,514
	lon Resident ndians (NRIs)	141	120533	1,20,533	0.12	1,20,533	0.12	1,20,533
	odies orporate	66	13974023	1,39,74,023	14.12	1,39,74,023	14.12	1,39,74,023
	evpanth Trading rivate Limited	1	1367530	13,67,530	1.38	13,67,530	1.38	13,67,530
	idhikripa Trading rivate Limited	1	1369960	13,69,960	1.38	13,69,960	1.38	13,69,960
E	iddhnath xports Private imited	1	1464525	14,64,525	1.48	14,64,525	1.48	14,64,525
lı II	uthum nvestment And nfrastructure imited	1	2101660	21,01,660	2.12	21,01,660	2.12	21,01,660
G	nand Rathi Ilobal Finance imited	1	6948526	69,48,526	7.02	69,48,526	7.02	69,48,526
	ny Other specify)	282	753411	7,53,411	0.76	7,53,411	0.76	7,53,411
C	learing Members	1	41	41	0.00	41	0.00	41
F	IUF	275	383354	3,83,354	0.39	3,83,354	0.39	3,83,354
L	LP	6	370016	3,70,016	0.37	3,70,016	0.37	3,70,016
S	ub Total B4	26497	27829463	2,78,29,463	28.11	2,78,29,463	28.11	2,78,24,058
В	=B1+B2+B3+B4	26498	27921159	2,79,21,159	28.20	2,79,21,159	28.20	2,79,15,754

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

2 of 3 8/28/2023, 6:03 PM

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Serial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders
1	9	2,215	-	-

3 of 3 8/28/2023, 6:03 PM

Scrip Code: 532980
Quarter ending: June 2023

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,